
  

 

 

Route 163 Alder Road to Prestonlodge High School 

All Stops  

 

 Pickup/Drop Off No 

Pupils 
Am Rtn L/T Rtn  

1 Rowanhill Drive on Alder Road  0810  1210   

2 Poplar Park on Alder Road  0811  1211   

3 

4  

5 

6 

7 

8 

Laburnam Ave on Alder Road 

Seton Wynd on Longcraigs 

Links Road at Links View 

Castle Terrace a Links Road 

Ship Inn Fishers Road  

Spar Shop Park Road  

 0812 

0813 

0814 

0815 

0816 

0817 

 1212 

1213 

1214 

1215 

1216 

1217 

  

9 

10 

 

11 

Gosford Road at Inglis Avenue  

Edinburgh Road at School 

Lane 

Cockenzie 

 0818 

0819 

 

0820 

 

 1218 

1219 

 

1220 

  

 Arrive at School  0825  1225   

        

 Depart School   1130  1530  

        

          Route 163 all stops 

       

School Runs are operated on behalf of East Lothian Council. 

 

And all students travelling are required to have a local authority school pass for the route they are travelling and 

available to show to the driver.  In the interests of safety seatbelts must be worn and we operate a zero tolerance on 

bad and disruptive behaviour, whereby entitlement to travel can be removed as a consequence.  All times are departure 

times and pupils are required to be at Their stop 3 or 4 minutes prior to their departure time.  If you have any concerns 

regarding your transportation please contact us on the number or e-mail above. 

Working together  

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?hl=en&hl=en&mid=1S6rcLajXhNTQNwTrG1qDynBJcLU4GWSy&ll=55.964473666928775%2C-2.9719022410317653&z=15

